TRAINING PROGRAMME:

GABSONBIROFESSIONAL

SCHOOL OF SAFETY & ENGINEERING

www.gabsonschool.com.ng


http://www.gabsonschool.com/

The Training Courses are not limited to the following:

TECHNICAL COURSES:

Course

Manual Metal Arc Welding (MMAW)
Argon Welding

Scaffolding

Crane Operations

Rigging

Structural Fitting

Basic Industrial Electricity
Carpentry

Masonry

Plumbing

Air Condition (AC) Repairs
Form Works

Tiling

Spray Painting

Pipe Welding

Forklift Manual Operations

w
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QHSE COURSES:

S/N Course

HSE Level 1&2 (HSE Foundation And General Training)
HSE Level 3 (HSE Supervision And Management)
Basic First Aid

Designated First Aider/AED

Use of Breathing Apparatus (SCBA)

Incident Reporting and Investigation

Unsafe Act Auditing

Root Cause Analysis

HSE Leadership

Behavioral Based safety

Risk Assessment

Stress Management

Manual Handling

Work At Height/ Fall protection

Food Safety

Hazard Identification

Defensive Driving Course (DDC)

Permit To Work (PTW) System

Cost
220,000.00
280,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
120,000.00
210,000.00
210,000.00
120,000.00
80,000.00
120,000.00
145,000.00
150,000.00
100,000.00
145,000.00
280,000.00
220,000.00

Cost

35,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
35,000.00
60,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
25,000.00
15,000.00
30,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
25,000.00
15,000.00
30,000.00
15,000.00

Duration
12 Weeks
8 Weeks
8 Weeks
6 Weeks
4 Weeks
12 Weeks
12 Weeks
10 Weeks
8 Weeks
10 Weeks
12 Weeks
10 Weeks
6 Week
12 Weeks
12 Weeks
4 Weeks

Duration

4 Days
3 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days



_ Industrial Hygiene and Operational Safety 15,000.00 2 Days
_ Security Management 15,000.00 2 Days
_ Waste Management 50,000.00 2 Days
_ Fork-Lift Safety Operation 50,000.00 2 Days
B3 Lock Out Tag Out (LOTO) 50,000.00 2 Days
_ Quality Management System Principles 70,000.00 2 Days
_ Environmental Management Principles 70,000.00 2 Days

OTHER COURSES:

S/N Course Duration

Store Management 100,000.00 4 Weeks
Drafting 70,000.00 6 Weeks
Costing 70,000.00 4 Weeks

Document Controller 70,000.00 4 Weeks
Procurement 70,000.00 4 weeks
Logistics/Material Control 70,000.00 4 Weeks
Marketing 50,000.00 4 Weeks

The fee covers training materials, manuals and certifications.

Venue: Gabson Professional School of Safety and Engineering

KM 19, Oshodi-Agege Motor Road, Ajayi Farm Bus Stop, lkeja Along, lkeja, Lagos, Nigeria.
NB: We can also train you at your facility.

Phone: 08184304186, 08096951467

Email: info@gabsonschool.com.ng

Website: www.gabsonschool.com.ng

Bank Details:

ACCOUNT NAME BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER

ACCESS BANK PLC 0058351026
ZENITH BANK PLC 1015942019


mailto:info@gabsonschool.com
http://www.gabsonschool.com/

