TRAINING PROGRAMME:



www.gabsonschool.com.ng

The Training Courses are not limited to the following:

TECHNICAL COURSES:

S/N	Course	Cost	Duration
1	Manual Metal Arc Welding (MMAW)	220,000.00	12 Weeks
2	Argon Welding	280,000.00	8 Weeks
3	Scaffolding	150,000.00	8 Weeks
4	Crane Operations	150,000.00	6 Weeks
5	Rigging	120,000.00	4 Weeks
6	Structural Fitting	210,000.00	12 Weeks
7	Basic Industrial Electricity	210,000.00	12 Weeks
8	Carpentry	120,000.00	10 Weeks
9	Masonry	80,000.00	8 Weeks
10	Plumbing	120,000.00	10 Weeks
11	Air Condition (AC) Repairs	145,000.00	12 Weeks
13	Form Works	150,000.00	10 Weeks
14	Tiling	100,000.00	6 Week
15	Spray Painting	145,000.00	12 Weeks
16	Pipe Welding	280,000.00	12 Weeks
17	Forklift Manual Operations	220,000.00	4 Weeks

QHSE COURSES:

S/N	Course	Cost	Duration
1	HSE Level 1&2 (HSE Foundation And General Training)	35,000.00	4 Days
2	HSE Level 3 (HSE Supervision And Management)	25,000.00	3 Days
3	Basic First Aid	25,000.00	2 Days
4	Designated First Aider/AED	35,000.00	2 Days
5	Use of Breathing Apparatus (SCBA)	60,000.00	2 Days
6	Incident Reporting and Investigation	15,000.00	2 Days
7	Unsafe Act Auditing	10,000.00	2 Days
8	Root Cause Analysis	20,000.00	2 Days
9	HSE Leadership	25,000.00	2 Days
10	Behavioral Based safety	15,000.00	2 Days
11	Risk Assessment	30,000.00	2 Days
12	Stress Management	15,000.00	2 Days
13	Manual Handling	15,000.00	2 Days
14	Work At Height/ Fall protection	15,000.00	2 Days
15	Food Safety	25,000.00	2 Days
16	Hazard Identification	15,000.00	2 Days
17	Defensive Driving Course (DDC)	30,000.00	2 Days
18	Permit To Work (PTW) System	15,000.00	2 Days

19	Industrial Hygiene and Operational Safety	15,000.00	2 Days
20	Security Management	15,000.00	2 Days
21	Waste Management	50,000.00	2 Days
22	Fork-Lift Safety Operation	50,000.00	2 Days
23	Lock Out Tag Out (LOTO)	50,000.00	2 Days
24	Quality Management System Principles	70,000.00	2 Days
25	Environmental Management Principles	70,000.00	2 Days

OTHER COURSES:

S/N	Course	Cost	Duration
1	Store Management	100,000.00	4 Weeks
2	Drafting	70,000.00	6 Weeks
3	Costing	70,000.00	4 Weeks
4	Document Controller	70,000.00	4 Weeks
5	Procurement	70,000.00	4 weeks
6	Logistics/Material Control	70,000.00	4 Weeks
7	Marketing	50,000.00	4 Weeks

The fee covers training materials, manuals and certifications.

Venue: Gabson Professional School of Safety and Engineering

KM 19, Oshodi-Agege Motor Road, Ajayi Farm Bus Stop, Ikeja Along, Ikeja, Lagos, Nigeria.

NB: We can also train you at your facility.

Phone: 08184304186, 08096951467

Email: info@gabsonschool.com.ng

Website: www.gabsonschool.com.ng

Bank Details:

ACCOUNT NAME	BANK	ACCOUNT NUMBER
Gabson Professional School Of Safety And	ACCESS BANK PLC	0058351026
Engineering Limited	ZENITH BANK PLC	1015942019